Mile
0.0

0.0

0.3

1.8

3.2

3.9

5.1

5.6

7.8

8.7

10.3
10.7
121
13.9
16.1
16.7
20.4
22.7
254
26.0
29.1
30.1
31.7
32.1
32.1
32.4
33.2
38.9
40.7
44.8
47.5
48.5
50.0
50.3
54.0

Turn

Street

Start Parking Lot 3434 Lauderdale Drive

Right
Right
Cross
Cross
Left
Cross
Straight
Left
Right
Right
Right
Left
Left
Bear Left
Right
Left
Left
Straight
Right
Right
Bear Left
Straight
Right
Left
Straight
Right
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Left

Lauderdale Drive

N. Gayton Road

W. Broad Street

Pouncey Tract Road (N. Gayton Rd turns into Shady Grove Rd)
Shady Grove Road

Nuckols Road

Shady Grove Road turns into Cauthorne Road
Ashland Road

Abner Church Road

Howards Mill Road

Stone Horse Creek Road

Auburn Mill Road

St Peters Church Road

Dunns Chapel Road

Taylors Creek Road

Spring Road

Vontay Road

Vontay Road turns into Pouncey Tract Road at Dunns Chapel Road
Bievenue Road

Dogwood Trail Road

Dogwood Trail Road turns into Hanover Road
Hanover Road turns into Oilville Road

Store Stop

Out of Store onto Oilville Road

Oilville Road turns into Hanover Road
Shallow Well Road

Miller Lane

River Road (Patterson)

River Road (Route 650)

Blair Road

Patterson Avenue

Claxton Road(Westbriar)

Lauderdale Drive

Finish Left into Parking Lot






