Mile	Turn	Street
0.0		king Lot 3434 Lauderdale Drive
0.0	Right	Lauderdale Drive
0.3	Right	N. Gayton Road
1.8	Cross	W. Broad Street
3.2	Cross	Pouncey Tract Road (N. Gayton Rd turns into Shady Grove Rd)
3.9	Left	Shady Grove Road
5.1	Cross	Nuckols Road
5.6	Straight	Shady Grove Road turns into Cauthorne Road
7.8	Left	Ashland Road
8.7	Right	Abner Church Road
10.3	Right	Howards Mill Road
10.7	Right	Stone Horse Creek Road
12.1	Left	Auburn Mill Road
13.9	Left	St Peters Church Road
16.1	Bear Left	Dunns Chapel Road
16.7	Right	Taylors Creek Road
20.4	Left	Spring Road
22.7	Left	Vontay Road
25.4	Straight	Vontay Road turns into Pouncey Tract Road at Dunns Chapel Road
26.0	Right	Bievenue Road
29.1	Right	Dogwood Trail Road
30.1		Dogwood Trail Road turns into Hanover Road
31.7	_	Hanover Road turns into Oilville Road
32.1	Right	Store Stop
32.1	Left	Out of Store onto Oilville Road
32.4	Straight	Oilville Road turns into Hanover Road
33.2	Right	Shallow Well Road
38.9	Right	Miller Lane
40.7	Left	River Road (Patterson)
44.8	Right	River Road (Route 650)
47.5	Left	Blair Road
48.5	Right	Patterson Avenue
50.0	Left	Claxton Road(Westbriar)
50.3	Left	Lauderdale Drive
54.0	Finish Left into Parking Lot	

